
YAS MOTORS RACING CLUB - YMRC - Rnd. 2

15 - 18 January 2026Formula Regional Middle East Trophy
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281mtr.Laptimes - Test Session 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  89  Taito KATO 25 1 - 10 2:13.275 2:03.494 2:11.074 1:50.997 1:50.302 2:06.153 1:49.856 1:56.721 6:41.094 1:49.606
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11 - 20 1:49.914 2:01.708 1:49.911 1:49.488 1:57.123 7:54.840 2:02.179 1:54.366 1:48.670 2:05.315

21 - 30 1:58.529 1:48.736 2:05.782 1:48.514 1:48.329

  87  Kai DA RYANANI 25 1 - 10 2:13.576 5:48.183 1:50.081 1:50.490 1:50.089 1:50.178 1:49.915 1:49.575 1:49.950 1:49.595

11 - 20 1:54.899 7:23.890 1:49.686 1:50.302 1:51.695 1:50.270 1:50.200 1:56.780 5:45.432 1:51.287

21 - 30 1:50.232 1:50.003 1:55.517 1:49.999 1:49.999

  8  Jan PRZY ROWSKI 25 1 - 10 2:16.067 4:01.931 1:50.586 2:00.025 1:49.768 2:04.299 1:49.589 1:49.824 1:54.693 7:28.841

11 - 20 1:49.579 1:59.901 1:49.169 1:58.550 1:49.501 1:55.866 6:12.756 1:56.475 1:51.903 2:03.430

21 - 30 1:49.776 1:50.003 1:56.301 1:49.400 1:49.147

  15  Alexander ABKHAZAVA 24 1 - 10 2:06.840 1:56.205 1:51.657 1:49.918 2:01.633 1:49.228 1:49.222 1:55.141 1:55.255 6:56.977

11 - 20 1:57.691 1:56.107 1:48.804 2:02.961 1:48.514 2:00.069 1:48.529 2:04.322 5:59.735 1:48.445

21 - 30 1:55.858 1:48.917 1:55.899 1:56.040

  73  XIE Wing Lam Gerrard 24 1 - 10 2:12.620 2:00.625 1:55.167 2:17.492 3:08.083 1:50.362 1:49.934 1:59.168 1:49.232 1:49.395

11 - 20 1:55.628 6:49.719 1:49.436 1:49.499 2:07.905 1:49.614 1:49.634 1:55.984 6:07.428 1:49.807

21 - 30 1:50.193 1:59.538 1:49.698 1:49.747

  19  Kabir  ANURAG 24 1 - 10 2:13.323 2:01.906 2:11.824 1:53.376 1:52.154 1:57.101 1:50.633 1:55.421 7:52.572 1:50.420

11 - 20 1:58.236 1:49.584 1:59.956 1:49.484 1:56.191 6:39.596 1:58.059 1:55.497 1:48.642 2:01.149

21 - 30 1:48.472 2:01.306 1:49.254 1:52.345

  47  Andrija KOSTIC 24 1 - 10 2:14.274 5:34.800 1:50.309 1:50.993 1:50.728 1:50.104 1:50.480 1:49.961 1:50.028 1:49.671

11 - 20 1:55.391 6:07.251 1:49.825 1:50.030 1:57.777 1:49.755 1:57.126 6:00.583 1:49.664 1:49.788

21 - 30 1:56.009 3:14.274 4:08.078 1:49.295

  17  A lceu FELDMANN NETO 24 1 - 10 2:09.830 1:58.470 1:53.421 1:51.322 2:08.055 1:50.165 1:50.004 1:57.898 11:00.287 1:57.387

11 - 20 1:51.743 1:49.641 2:03.859 1:49.858 2:02.823 1:49.495 1:56.310 7:49.482 1:49.710 1:49.379

21 - 30 2:04.852 1:49.061 2:02.004 1:49.038

  5  Miguel Ethel COSTA 24 1 - 10 2:09.027 2:07.089 1:51.302 2:07.499 1:52.882 1:58.427 1:49.652 1:57.440 10:34.743 1:50.020

11 - 20 1:49.623 2:02.723 1:49.259 2:06.611 1:49.501 1:56.698 8:18.468 1:53.921 1:49.591 1:58.171

21 - 30 1:51.387 1:54.135 1:50.205 1:49.166

  16  Chris tian HO 23 1 - 10 2:09.517 2:02.935 1:58.850 1:57.968 2:25.874 1:49.578 2:06.267 1:49.283 1:49.056 2:06.797

11 - 20 6:18.392 1:58.160 1:52.823 1:48.889 1:59.487 1:50.451 1:48.758 2:01.299 11:17.199 1:48.825

21 - 30 1:48.792 2:01.539 1:48.270

  67  Andrea DUPE 23 1 - 10 2:08.234 1:56.951 1:55.395 1:56.778 1:49.744 1:49.392 2:09.193 1:49.528 1:49.432 1:55.799

11 - 20 10:40.755 1:49.287 1:58.615 9:00.720 1:53.990 1:58.936 1:49.948 1:49.531 1:49.322 1:56.041

21 - 30 1:51.284 1:49.220 1:49.503

  14  A rtem SEV ERIUKHIN 22 1 - 10 2:11.913 1:56.083 1:51.124 1:49.893 1:49.619 2:14.938 1:49.572 1:49.430 1:54.775 4:16.850

11 - 20 1:49.104 1:48.767 1:53.690 9:48.558 2:00.260 1:54.666 1:49.233 1:49.292 2:09.482 1:53.864

21 - 30 1:49.073 1:53.944

  4  Reza SEEWOORUTHUN 22 1 - 10 2:09.947 2:06.442 1:50.354 1:50.145 2:10.049 1:49.563 2:17.176 7:50.845 1:49.195 1:48.822

11 - 20 2:12.565 1:49.461 1:55.468 7:10.571 2:04.355 1:49.454 1:49.015 2:08.504 1:49.035 2:01.748

21 - 30 1:49.286 2:10.309

  18  Maxim REHM 22 1 - 10 2:08.641 2:01.117 1:49.885 1:49.578 2:02.543 1:49.301 2:14.112 7:06.490 1:49.491 1:49.512

11 - 20 1:59.458 1:49.450 2:01.964 8:11.977 1:57.653 1:49.178 1:48.828 2:08.024 1:49.424 2:01.119

21 - 30 1:49.139 2:11.892

  71  Rashid AL DHAHERI 22 1 - 10 2:26.308 2:10.438 2:01.924 1:49.479 1:50.476 2:11.255 1:48.944 1:49.010 1:54.840 9:52.918

11 - 20 1:49.168 1:49.012 2:02.046 1:48.771 1:48.975 1:55.052 8:01.261 1:49.297 1:52.857 2:09.242

21 - 30 1:49.529 1:50.371

  11  Francisco MACEDO 22 1 - 10 2:06.373 1:55.760 1:54.625 1:49.748 1:49.146 2:01.602 1:58.583 1:49.128 1:56.710 6:06.716
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Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

11 - 20 1:49.016 1:49.030 1:59.840 11:24.108 1:55.468 1:56.042 1:48.752 1:58.568 1:49.061 1:58.235
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21 - 30 1:55.478 1:49.001

  99  Giovanni MASCHIO 22 1 - 10 2:15.440 2:03.741 1:51.071 1:50.619 1:50.095 2:17.385 1:50.603 1:50.117 1:56.237 9:35.540

11 - 20 1:50.518 1:50.364 2:14.929 1:50.112 1:56.387 2:04.370 8:12.697 2:02.555 1:50.269 2:05.278

21 - 30 2:15.673 1:50.051

  3  Maksimilian POPOV 22 1 - 10 2:14.906 5:47.896 1:52.803 1:49.177 1:57.630 1:49.366 1:48.917 1:48.987 1:56.711 1:56.668

11 - 20 7:39.587 1:48.960 1:49.053 1:55.250 7:25.908 1:53.497 1:49.317 1:57.960 4:47.563 1:51.210

21 - 30 1:49.136 1:48.945

  2  Alex NINOVIC 21 1 - 10 2:11.685 2:02.669 1:49.712 1:49.306 1:59.571 1:49.301 1:56.195 15:44.756 1:49.401 1:48.855

11 - 20 1:55.189 5:54.922 2:04.453 1:53.747 1:49.176 1:59.894 1:49.395 2:09.569 1:49.110 2:01.592

21 - 30 1:48.774

  12  Yuki SANO 21 1 - 10 2:29.666 2:14.677 2:07.243 1:51.231 1:51.287 2:08.368 1:50.458 1:49.737 1:55.981 12:16.522

11 - 20 1:50.956 1:49.884 2:13.869 1:50.020 1:50.475 1:55.722 10:16.073 1:50.259 2:06.077 1:49.825

21 - 30 1:49.909

  98  Sebas tian WHELDON 21 1 - 10 2:19.786 8:41.349 1:53.846 1:54.661 1:49.585 1:49.116 1:56.157 1:49.044 1:49.033 1:57.397

11 - 20 16:32.250 1:59.601 1:56.949 1:49.168 1:48.955 1:55.658 1:50.101 1:54.818 1:48.870 1:48.534

21 - 30 1:48.532

  51  Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA 21 1 - 10 2:29.727 8:03.491 2:01.392 1:56.840 1:50.714 1:48.759 2:08.710 1:48.842 1:48.812 1:56.258

11 - 20 15:41.814 1:56.863 1:49.271 1:49.192 2:03.882 1:49.206 2:03.914 2:00.196 1:48.959 2:04.831

21 - 30 1:49.366

  24  Jules ROUSSEL 20 1 - 10 2:12.512 2:05.871 1:58.494 1:50.251 1:49.949 2:05.486 1:49.921 1:49.586 1:55.364 8:27.551

11 - 20 1:49.073 1:49.080 1:54.255 10:25.011 2:03.622 1:56.813 1:49.320 2:05.349 1:48.993 1:49.400

  57  Mihael BELOV 20 1 - 10 2:15.909 2:02.266 1:57.166 2:17.738 9:59.989 1:54.394 1:50.025 1:50.423 2:04.100 13:09.058

11 - 20 1:49.693 1:49.532 1:57.157 1:51.268 1:57.588 1:53.726 1:49.672 1:49.544 2:09.581 1:50.169

  29  August RABER 20 1 - 10 2:07.455 2:05.597 1:50.638 1:50.247 2:06.487 1:50.958 1:50.105 1:56.297 7:07.207 1:49.929

11 - 20 1:49.612 1:56.714 18:01.212 2:06.238 2:01.805 1:50.002 1:52.733 1:52.611 1:49.356 1:49.498

  28  CHI Zhenrui 19 1 - 10 2:16.504 2:05.967 2:11.228 2:09.310 1:50.872 1:50.062 2:03.950 1:49.776 1:49.577 1:55.063

11 - 20 18:48.476 1:54.175 1:49.727 1:57.794 2:01.251 1:57.700 1:59.193 1:49.572 2:02.869

  88  Salim HANNA 19 1 - 10 2:26.676 13:43.587 2:00.957 2:05.704 1:50.176 1:49.970 1:58.832 1:49.812 1:51.121 1:55.133

11 - 20 12:16.886 1:56.061 1:52.836 1:50.118 1:50.005 1:58.988 1:50.500 2:09.700 1:49.698

  68  FU Yuhao 19 1 - 10 2:11.774 1:58.361 1:50.713 1:49.936 1:57.431 1:49.492 1:58.416 1:49.396 1:56.683 13:40.567

11 - 20 2:01.850 1:53.915 1:49.967 1:49.487 2:03.526 1:50.174 1:57.533 1:49.126 1:49.254

  55  Dion GOWDA 18 1 - 10 2:13.001 2:02.624 1:51.239 2:04.057 1:49.714 2:02.335 1:52.422 1:49.120 1:55.925 7:25.690

11 - 20 1:49.996 1:58.681 1:49.195 1:48.831 1:55.815 8:32.355 2:16.607 6:11.084

  6  Enea Dion FREY 17 1 - 10 2:19.328 2:08.747 2:03.471 2:05.577 1:50.663 1:49.827 1:51.672 2:05.791 1:50.252 1:54.769

11 - 20 18:55.694 1:50.019 1:49.833 2:11.996 1:49.766 1:49.768 1:54.620

  41  Alex POWELL 16 1 - 10 2:06.793 1:53.101 1:49.295 1:49.044 1:54.431 8:10.084 1:48.958 1:48.987 1:54.186 7:09.826

11 - 20 2:00.802 2:07.994 1:50.077 1:50.771 1:48.849 1:48.630

  27  Matteo GIACCA RDI 12 1 - 10 2:13.301 2:01.094 2:13.085 1:52.444 1:51.470 2:13.129 1:51.046 1:57.483 7:02.158 1:50.512

11 - 20 1:50.468 2:01.754
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